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200408020004
27900

08/02/2004
02:23:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE,
ALICE

200410050005
50230

10/05/2004
01:54:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
DOUGLAS O
NEAL

200411240006
47560

11/24/2004
12:34:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
BARBARA D

200403010001
03980

03/01/2004
10:44:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
REGINA

200404050001
74680

04/05/2004
02:24:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENHALE,
BRANDI N

200407220004
07560

07/22/2004
12:13:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, JESSE D

200407220004
07540

07/22/2004
12:13:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PUGH,
PATRICIA

200408310004
86880

08/31/2004
12:57:00

COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, WILLIE G


