Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= COTTONWOOD FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200408020004 27900	08/02/2004 02:23:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE, ALICE						·
200410050005 50230	10/05/2004 01:54:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, DOUGLAS O NEAL						
200411240006 47560	11/24/2004 12:34:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, BARBARA D						
200403010001 03980	03/01/2004 10:44:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, REGINA						
200404050001 74680	04/05/2004 02:24:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENHALE, BRANDI N						
200407220004 07560	07/22/2004 12:13:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, JESSE D						
200407220004 07540	07/22/2004 12:13:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PUGH, PATRICIA						
200408310004 86880	08/31/2004 12:57:00	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, WILLIE G						